Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

ACHNACARRY LTC HI JINKS
ACHNACARRY LTC TRUE BLISS
ACHNACARRY TCS COSSACK PRINCE
ACHNACARRY TCS TOP GUN

ACHNACARRY TCS WISHFUL THINKING

Equine Registry

DoB

12-Nov-2008

17-Oct-2007

25-Nov-2003

05-Nov-2004

27-Dec-2005

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Stallion

Gelding

Offspring ACHNACARRY SHADY LADY (1999)

Reg
8662
7979
5307
6044

6566

Sire Damsire

LONGWOODS SNIPPETS TRUE COLOURSLANDA WEE WILLIE WINKIE
LONGWOODS SNIPPETS TRUE COLOUI ALANDA WEE WILLIE WINKIE
LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP USA)L ANDA WEE WILLIE WINKIE
LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U$ ALANDA WEE WILLIE WINKIE

LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP USALANDA WEE WILLIE WINKIE
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